	Part Number Explanation
	 PROL	 -	 TE10	 -	 B	 -	 13
	 Model		  Air Cap		  Base		  Fluid Tip
HV30 HVLP
Air Cap
A new lightweight DeVilbiss spray gun developed for busy professional painters needing the
ultimate in quality finishes.
Range of three advanced technology air caps (one HVLP and two High Efficiency) for optimum
application performance with the latest solvent and waterborne coatings.
All new ergonomic gun body design with even better fit and balance for comfort  and control.
Three high efficiency fluid tips provide superb versatility across a range of climatic conditions
and viscosities.
Coaxial, low kick air valve design gives smoother feel for even greater air and paint control
for ease of fade-outs and blend-ins.
Simplified, user friendly components provide faster, easier cleaning and maintenance.
TE10 High Efficiency
Air Cap
TE20 High Efficiency
Air Cap
*** = Air Cap
** = Fluid tip size
Specification
Air Inlet Pressure 2.0 bar (29psi)
Air Consumption TE10: 260 l/min (9.2 cfm)
TE20: 350 l/min (12.4 cfm)
HV30: 450 l/min (15.9 cfm)
Air Inlet Thread 1/4” Universal
Cup Capacity 560 mls
GTiPro Spray Gun Kits
When ordering please specify the air cap of your choice (HV30, ), the tip size of your choice (12, 13 or 14) and the paint type
marking required on your gun B=BASE, C=CLEAR and add in a –D if you require the gun complete with digital pod gauge.
Part No Examples Description
PROL-TE10C-13 GTiPro LITE refinisher kit with TE10 High Efficiency air cap, #13 fluid tip, marked as “Clear”
PROL-HV30B-12 GTiPro LITE refinisher kit with HV30 High Efficiency air cap, #12 fluid tip, marked as “Base”
Kit includes GTi PRO LITE gun, cup, paint filter, brush, set of 4 identification rings and combination spanner
Accessories
Part No Description
PRO-102-HV30-K HV30 HVLP Air Cap and retaining ring
PRO-102-TE10-K TE10 High Efficiency Air Cap and retaining ring
PRO-102-TE20-K TE20 High Efficiency Air Cap and retaining ring
PRO-100-T110-K T110 Trans-Tech Air Cap and retaining ring
PRO-450-***-** Air cap, fluid tip and needle kit
PRO-200-**-K Fluid Nozzle  Size Numbers 12, 13 & 14
PRO-301-K Pro LITE Fluid Needle
PRO-415-1 Spray Gun Service/Repair Kit
SPN-8-K2 Torx & flat blade Screwdriver - Trigger & Nedle Packing
SN-28-K Spanner Ring for fluid tip and open end for valves/inlet
DGIPRO-502-BAR Digital gauge for air inlet fitting - Reads in bars
MPV-60-K3 Pack of three male quick detach uni swivel - fits to gun air inlet
HAF-507-K12 Lightweight in-line air filter (pack of 12).
4900-5-1-K3 Pack of three cleaning brushes
KGP-5-K5 Pack of 5 gravity cup filters for GFC cups
PRO-15-K3 ProClip - Snap on trigger locking clip
Weight (gun only) 430 gms
Weight (gun & cup) 615 gms
Air Cap Plated Brass
Air Cap Retaining Ring Clear Anodised Aluminium
Fluid Tip Stainless Steel
Fluid Needle Stainless Steel
DGIPRO-502-BAR
MPV-60-K3
HAF-507-K12
PRO-415-1
High Performance, Base and
Clearcoat Technology Lightweight Spray guns